MATRIX REMOVAL SYSTEM
 Manufacturing Corp.
116 Southside Drive
Charlotte, NC  28217
REGENERATIVE BLOWER
with air filter, flow control valve
and safety pressure-relief valve
ASPIRATOR (VENTURI)

Supply
Web Width
(in/mm)
Speed
(fpm/mpm)
Distance
(feet/meters)
Suction
(in. H2O)
Air Flow
(SCFM)
Voltage Amps
Phase
Noise
(dBA) Low High Low High
MR-250-50 5.0 50 Hz 10 / 250 300 / 90 70 / 21 72 175 190-230 380-460 10.5-9.2 5.2-4.6 3 63
MR-250-60 5.0 60 Hz 10 / 250 350 / 100 80 / 24 98 206 200-240 400-480 12-11 6.0-5.5 3 67
MR-300-50 10.7 50 Hz 16 / 410 425 / 130 100 / 30 83 320 190-230 380-460 19-18 9.5-9.0 3 71
MR-300-60 10.7 60 Hz 16 / 410 500 / 150 120 / 36 110 388 200-240 400-480 26-23 13.0-11.5 3 73
MR-400-50 14.7 50 Hz 20 / 510 425 / 130 150 / 45 75 500 190-230 380-460 32-28 16-14 3 72
MR-400-60 14.7 60 Hz 20 / 510 500 / 150 200 / 60 110 570 200-240 400-480 48-44 24-22 3 74
Note: Performance specifications represent typical performance in most applications. Actual performance may vary according to  specific conditions such as the type and thickness of material,
the shape of the labels, the amount of vertical rise in discharge pipe, the number and degree of bends in the the discharge p ipe, etc.